CAPACITY
LOWERED HEIGHT
RAISED HEIGHT
PLATFORM SIZE
MOTOR

WEIGHT

MASTER JALK

Lifting Equipment © Pallets ® Bins
Electric Lifting Table

1000kg

120mm

1010mm

1200mm x 1200mm
220V / 0.75KW

220kg

2000kg

190mm

1010mm

1200mm x 1200mm
220V / 0.75KW
280kg

3000kg

210mm

1020mm

1200mm x 1200mm
220V / 1.50KW
320kg
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