MASTER JACK

Lifting Equipment • Pallets • Bins

Electric Lifting Table

MODEL	HW1001	HW2001	HW3001
CAPACITY	1000kg	2000kg	3000kg
LOWERED HEIGHT	190mm	190mm	210mm
RAISED HEIGHT	1010mm	1010mm	1020mm
PLATFORM SIZE	1200mm x 1200mm	1200mm x 1200mm	1200mm x 1200mm
MOTOR	220V / 0.75KW	220V / 0.75KW	220V / 1.50KW
WEIGHT	220kg	280kg	320kg





















